XXth Contracting Squadron 
Management and Oversight for Acquisition of Services Program (MOASP)
	Annual Reporting for Services >$100,000 - <$1,000,000	

1.  Date of Assessment:
2.  Period of Assessment:
3.  XX CONS Office Symbol:
4.  Contracting Officer:
5.  Contract Number:
6.  Contract/Program Name:  
7.  Awarded Contract Value:
8.  Current Contract Value:
9.  Contract Type:
10.  Contract Expiration Date:
11.  Name of Contractor:
12.  Describe any key milestone events and/or major modifications to the contract during the assessment period (if any).






13.  Provide an assessment of the following areas by placing an “X” in the appropriate rating column.  Rationale to support assessment areas rated as “Unsatisfactory” or “Marginal” must be provided in item #14:

	
ASSESSMENT AREA
	Prior Rating
(U, M, S, VG, E, N/A)
	Unsatisfactory
	Marginal
	Satisfactory
	Very Good
	Exceptional
	Not Applicable (N/A)

	Quality of Product/Service
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Schedule
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cost Control
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Business Relations
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Management of Key Personnel
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Other Areas (Provide Description Below):
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(1)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(2)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(3)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(4)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(5)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(6)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



14.  Narrative to support assessment areas rated “Unsatisfactory” or “Marginal” is provided as follows (use additional blank sheets as required):  


